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2022 New Student Orientation Dates 
New Orientation Leaders 

 
Fall 2022 
For in-person sessions, plan to work from 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
 
For virtual sessions, plan to work for five hours. 
 

First-year Student Orientation Program 

Saturday, May 14 

Wednesday, June 1 

Friday, June 3 

Wednesday, June 8 

Thursday, June 9 (Virtual) 

Wednesday, June 15 

Friday, June 17 (Virtual) 

Saturday, June 25 

Wednesday, June 29 

Wednesday, July 13 

Thursday, July 21 (Virtual) 

Friday, July 29 

Wednesday, August 3 (Virtual) 

Friday, August 12 

Friday, August 26 

 
For in-person sessions, plan to work 10:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
 
For virtual sessions, plan to work for five hours. 

Transfer Student Orientation Program 

Thursday, April 14 

Wednesday, April 20 (Virtual) 

Wednesday, May 25 

Friday, June 10 

Friday, June 24 

Friday, July 8 

Friday, July 15 (Virtual) 

Thursday, July 28 

Friday, August 5 (Virtual) 

Thursday, August 11 

Thursday, August 18 

Wednesday, August 24 

 
Orientation Leader Training (required) 
Wednesday, May 4 through Friday, May 6 
Monday, May 9 through Friday, May 13 



01102022 kr 
 

9 a.m.-4 p.m. 
 
Orientation Part Two (required) 
TBD 


